8989
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
IDXPERT™ Materials
�
�
General ID, 5S Lean, Facility and Safety ID
(Continued from previous page.)
Figure 33
Figure 44
A
B
(Ø diameter)
Figure 58
A
B
(Ø diameter)
PermaSleeve® PS Polyolefin Wire Marking Sleeves (B-342)
3:1 heat-shrinkable sleeves fit snugly around wire for identification
and protection. Fade resistant and flame retardant. Meets the
following material and physical property specifications.
• SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5 (Class 1)
• SAE-AS-81531
• MIL-STD-202
• RoHS compliant
• UL recognized
• Tested per:
ASTM E162 and
ASTM E662
ID
X
P
E
R
T
Diagram Catalog # B# Color
Approx.
Wire
Gauge
Range of Wire Dia.
Inch (mm)
Min.           Max.
Sleeve
Width A
Inch (mm)
Supplied
Diameter B
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall
Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per Roll
B-342 Die Cut Sleeves
Fig. 44 * XPS-125-1 B-342 Black on White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 44 * XPS-187-1 B-342 Black on White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 44 * XPS-250-1 B-342 Black on White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.015 (25.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 100
Fig. 44 * XPS-375-1 B-342 Black on White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.015 (25.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 100
B-342 Continuous Sleeve Tubing
Fig. 58 * XPS-125-CONT B-342 Black on White 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-187-CONT B-342 Black on White 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-250-CONT B-342 Black on White 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-375-CONT B-342 Black on White 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-125-CONT-YL-BK B-342 Black on Yellow 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-187-CONT-YL-BK B-342 Black on Yellow 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-250-CONT-YL-BK B-342 Black on Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 8 ft (2.45m) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
B-595 Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Film
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 1.500 (38.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
*
BradyCanada.ca    |    BradyID.com    |    BradyLatinAmerica.com
03e_OBS_Portables.indd   89 5/31/18   10:39 AM